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Brandeis
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly YTD
13,533.2 13,533.2
10,932.8 24,466.0
19,453.0  43,919.0
37,269.6 81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6
81,188.6

Wheeler
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
4,172.7 4,172.7
3,876.2 8,048.9
9,129.8 17,178.7
15,068.3 32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0
32,247.0

Hancock
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
6,523.3 6,523.3
7,121.4 13,644.7
9,242.5 22,887.2
12,648.0 35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2
35,535.2

Quality
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
1,607.9 1,607.9
4,186.8 5,794.7
8,984.3 14,779.0
17,365.0 32,1440
32,144.0
32,144.0
32,144.0
32,1440
32,144.0
32,1440
32,144.0

32,144.0
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Berkshire South
Berkshire Bundie

Monthly
1,653.1
4,323.4
5,677.8

10,715.9

YTD

1,653.1

5,976.5
11,654.3
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2
22,370.2

Bedard
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly ~  YTD
800.0 800.0
1,841.7 2,641.7
3,890.5 6,532.2
7.785.4 14,317.6
14,317.6
14,3176
14,317.6
14,317.6
14,317.6
14,317.6
14,317.6

14,317.6

Stockbridge
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly YTD
1,221.8 1,221.8
3,246.9 4,468.7
4,468.2 8,936.9
8,111.3 17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2
17,048.2

All Projects
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly Y1D
29,512.0 29,512.0
35,529.2 65,041.2
60,846.1 § 125,887.3
108,963.5 | 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8
- 234,850.8




